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Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2023-24
Class : SYBSc Biochemistry
Academic Stidant
University | Tuition | Exam | Student's | Gym. Library ott ILA.LM.S | Restructuring | Administrative
Gihns Reg.Fee Fee Fees | Aid Fund Fee Fee Fron| tat Fae Fees |& Development Fee DW?::;“M Toul
Fee
S.Y.BSc 0.00| 49680.00| 3850.00 130.00| 420.00 1000.00 420.00 1000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 19000.00( 79,225.00
Class : TYBSc Biochemistry
Academic Student
University | Tuition Exam | Student's | Gym. Library LALM.S | Restructuring | Administrative
CLASS Reg.Fee Fee Fees | Aid Fund Fee Fee UBlerPos | Luis Fou Fees |[& Development Fee Dev:‘:::em T
Fee
T.Y.BSc 0.00| 48680.00| 3850.00 130.00| 420.00 1000.00 420.00 1000.00 225.00 1500.00 2000.00 16000.00| 75,225.00
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M

OFFICATING PRINCIPAL

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3860/-

Margao-Goa.




